
Date of receipt Amount Claimed Amount of claim 
Admitted

1 Alchemist Asset 
Reconstruction 
Company Ltd. 

05.04.2022 34,43,89,808.00              34,43,29,341.00            

TOTAL 34,43,89,808 34,43,29,341

Name of the Corporate Debtor
Date of commencement of CIRP

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl. No. Name of Creditor Details of claim received



Amount covered by 
security interest 

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

 Amount covered under 
Security Interest.  

NO 99.64 Nil Nil 60,467.00                

99.64

Name of the Corporate Debtor:Vinesh Traders Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 22.03.2022

List of Creditors as on: 12.04.2022

List of Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Details of claim admitted Amount 
to 

contingen
t claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 

Amount of claim not 
admitted



Nil

Remarks, if any (Name of the 
Project)

Annexure-B

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio


